Track
GULF
AQU
AQU
GULF
OAK
LAUREL
FG
AQU
AQU
GULF
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Race #
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Purse
96,000

150,000
35,000
41,000
35,000

100,000
52,000
30,000
76,000
96,000

Race Type

ALLOWANCE OC
HEAVENLY PRIZE STAKES
CLAIMING

CLAIMING

CLAIMING

WIDE COUNTRY STAKES
MAIDEN SPECIAL WEIGHT
CLAIMING

ALLOWANCE
ALLOWANCE OC

Saturday, February 22, 2025

Dist.
1M
1M
1M

5 1/2F

6F
7F

7 1/2F

6F

6 1/2F
7 1/2F

Surface

TURF

DIRT

DIRT
AW

DIRT
DIRT

'URF
DIRT

DIRT

TURF

Starters
10
V4
3
9
12
38
10
9
3
10

Est.
Post
Time
1:19
1:42
2:13
2:17
2:35
2:59
3:15
3:45
4:16
4:43



